SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.33405/2017

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBANS LAL ARORA

Respondent(s)

Date: 10-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ten days' time is granted to file proof of service on caveator.

(POOJA ARORA) COURT MASTER (ANITA RANI AHUJA) COURT MASTER