SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 20110/2023

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULSHAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For correction in R/p dt. 11.9.2024)

Date: 21-11-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, AOR

Ms. Drishti Saraf, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Swati Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Order dated 11.09.2024 has been revised. Accordingly defect has been removed, in light of directions issued by the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers vide order dated 03.10.2024.

SUJATA SINGH Registrar

pm